
Private Test Session 1
Private Test
Asian Le Mans Series

After

Classification by Fastest Lap

No DriverCarTeam LapsTime Gap KphCat Session

1:40.720Antonio FUOCOOreca 07 - GibsonCetilar Racing47 1  10 188.8 Private Test Session 1LMP2

1:40.887Alex QUINNOreca 07 - GibsonNielsen Racing64 2  11 188.40.167 Dragon Test 2LMP2

1:41.136Tristan VAUTIEROreca 07 - GibsonRD Limited30 3  23 188.00.416 Private Test Session 1LMP2

1:41.242Tom DILLMANNOreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 4  12 187.80.522 Private Test Session 1LMP2

1:41.489Malthe JAKOBSENOreca 07 - GibsonCrowdstrike Racing by APR4 5  0 187.30.769 Dragon Test 2LMP2

1:41.576Griffin PEEBLESOreca 07 - GibsonDKR Engineering3 6  11 187.20.856 Dragon Test 2LMP2

1:41.604Marino SATOOreca 07 - GibsonPonos Racing45 7  13 187.10.884 Private Test Session 1LMP2

1:41.630Benjamin HANLEYOreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports6 8  0 187.10.910 Dragon Test 2LMP2

1:41.771Gustavo MENEZESOreca 07 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 9  13 186.81.051 Dragon Test 1LMP2

1:41.825Mikkel JENSENOreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports5 10  9 186.71.105 Private Test Session 1LMP2

1:41.893Nolan SIEGELOreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition43 11  15 186.61.173 Dragon Test 1LMP2

1:41.893Matthieu VAXIVIEREOreca 07 - GibsonARC Bratislava44 12  6 186.61.173 Private Test Session 1LMP2

1:42.324Sami MEGUETOUNIFOreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing20 13  11 185.81.604 Dragon Test 1LMP2

1:42.333Lorenzo FLUXAOreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition88 14  13 185.81.613 Dragon Test 2LMP2

1:42.529Vladislav LOMKOOreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport RLR70 15  12 185.41.809 Dragon Test 2LMP2

1:42.820Felipe LASEROreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition22 16  11 184.92.100 Dragon Test 1LMP2

1:50.312Matteo QUINTARELLILigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing23 17  6 172.39.592 Dragon Test 1LMP3

1:50.903Narain KARTHIKEYANLigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage1 18  9 171.410.183 Dragon Test 2LMP3

1:50.975Callum VOISINLigier JS P325 - ToyotaHigh Class Racing94 19  15 171.310.255 Dragon Test 1LMP3

1:51.040Pierre-Alexandre PROVOSTDuqueine D09 - ToyotaR-ACE GP85 20  15 171.210.320 Private Test Session 1LMP3

1:51.572Romain VOZNIAKLigier JS P325 - ToyotaTeam Virage8 21  20 170.410.852 Dragon Test 2LMP3

1:51.856Luciano MORANOLigier JS P325 - ToyotaForestier Racing by VPS29 22  9 170.011.136 Dragon Test 2LMP3

1:51.892Haydn CHANCELigier JS P325 - ToyotaBretton Racing26 23  11 169.911.172 Private Test Session 1LMP3

1:52.274Matus RYBALigier JS P325 - Toyota23Events Racing71 24  10 169.311.554 Private Test Session 1LMP3

1:52.321Alexander JACOBYLigier JS P325 - ToyotaCLX Motorsport17 25  12 169.311.601 Dragon Test 2LMP3

1:52.793Lucas AUERMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoQMMF by GetSpeed37 26  7 168.612.073 Dragon Test 2GT

1:52.809Alex BUKHANTSOVLigier JS P325 - ToyotaInter Europol Competition13 27  14 168.512.089 Private Test Session 1LMP3

1:53.163Aleksei NESOVMcLaren 720S GT3United Autosports59 28  12 168.012.443 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.197Fabian SCHILLERMercedes-AMG GT3 EvoGetSpeed9 29  12 168.012.477 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.325Kobe PAUWELSAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn56 30  13 167.812.605 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.450Darren LEUNGFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse21 31  24 167.612.730 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.532Harry KINGPorsche 911 GT3 RProton Competition77 32  11 167.512.812 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.608Parker THOMPSONBMW M4 GT3Team WRT69 33  0 167.312.888 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.613Gabriele PIANABMW M4 GT3Team WRT28 34  0 167.312.893 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.676Dennis MARSCHALLFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing74 35  13 167.212.956 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.714Ben GREENCorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR99 36  0 167.212.994 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.749Richard LIETZPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey92 37  0 167.113.029 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.773Alexander SIMSCorvette Z06 GT3.RJMR66 38  12 167.113.053 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.887Davide RIGONFerrari 296 GT3AF Corse51 39  11 166.913.167 Private Test Session 1GT

1:53.932Charlie EASTWOODCorvette Z06 GT3.RRacing Team Turkey34 40  8 166.913.212 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.948Custodio TOLEDOFerrari 296 GT3Vista AF Corse54 41  16 166.813.228 Dragon Test 2GT

1:53.997Gregory Slatin BENNETTFerrari 296 GT3Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing50 42  13 166.813.277 Dragon Test 2GT

1:54.039Klaus BACHLERPorsche 911 GT3 RManthey10 43  9 166.713.319 Dragon Test 2GT

1:54.333Laurin HEINRICHPorsche 911 GT3 ROrigine Motorsport87 44  16 166.313.613 Dragon Test 2GT

1:54.543Matthew BELLCorvette Z06 GT3.RTF Sport11 45  15 166.013.823 Dragon Test 2GT

1:54.707Alessandro BALZANFerrari 296 GT3Kessel Racing15 46  11 165.713.987 Dragon Test 2GT
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